
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SECURED RESTAURANTS TRUST;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199101030000
00370

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

27 227

199101030000
00400

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

27 231

199101030000
00430

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

324 558 11 84 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:84
Desc:VILLAGE
ON
VALLEYDALE
AT
SOUTHLAKE

199101030000
00900

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE QUINCY'S
REALTY INC

324 619 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
U.S. HWY 31

199101030000
01200

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC

324 490 Sec:26 Twn:21
Rng:1
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF HWY
70

199101030000
01250

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC

324 507 Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF HWY
70

199101030000
01310

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 227

199101030000
01340

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

27 228

199101030000
01560

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

324 644 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
U.S. HWY 31

199101030000
01620

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC

324 550 11 84 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:84
Desc:VILLAGE
OF
VALLEYDALE
AT
SOUTHLAKE

199101030000
00360

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

27 230



199101030000
00390

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 229

199101030000
00420

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUINCY'S
REALTY INC

324 636 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
U.S. HWY 31

199101030000
00380

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 230

199101030000
00700

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

324 515 Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF HWY
70

199101030000
00640

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC

324 533 11 84 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:84
Desc:VILLAGE
ON
VALLEYDALE
AT
SOUTHLAKE

199101030000
00850

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

324 601 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY ROW OF
U.S. HWY 31

199101030000
01300

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC

324 472 3 3 Lot#:16 Book:3
Pg:3
Desc:STORRS
& TROY
ALLOTMENT
OF LANDS OF
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO

199101030000
01330

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

27 229

199101030000
01350

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 231

199101030000
01320

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

QUINCY'S
REALTY INC.

27 231

199101030000
01360

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC.

27 228

199101030000
01460

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
NATL

324 481 3 3 Lot#:16 Book:3
Pg:3
Desc:STORRS
& TROY
ALLOTMENT
OF LANDS AS
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO



199101030000
01600

01/03/1991
12:00:00

SECURED
RESTAURANT
S TRUST

Grantee MORTGAGE SPARDEE'S
REALTY INC

324 454 3 3 Lot#:16 Book:3
Pg:3
Desc:STORRS
& TROY
ALLOTMENT
OF LANDS AS
TOWN OF
MONTEVALLO


