	Search C	riteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Date Re	corded= ²	1991; Nan	ne= SECU	RED RES	STAURAN	TS TRUST	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101030000 00370	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	27	227				
199101030000 00400	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	27	231				
199101030000 00430	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	324	558	11	84		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:84 Desc:VILLAGE ON VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE
199101030000 00900	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	QUINCY'S REALTY INC	324	619				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF U.S. HWY 31
199101030000 01200	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC	324	490				Sec:26 Twn:21 Rng:1 Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF HWY 70
199101030000 01250	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC	324	507				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF HWY 70
199101030000 01310	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC.	27	227				
199101030000 01340	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	27	228				
199101030000 01560	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	324	644				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF U.S. HWY 31
199101030000 01620	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC	324	550	11	84		Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:84 Desc:VILLAGE OF VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE
199101030000 00360	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	27	230				

199101030000 00390	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC.	27	229			
199101030000 00420	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUINCY'S REALTY INC	324	636			Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF U.S. HWY 31
199101030000 00380	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC.	27	230			
199101030000 00700	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	324	515			Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF HWY 70
199101030000 00640	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC	324	533	11	84	Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:84 Desc:VILLAGE ON VALLEYDALE AT SOUTHLAKE
199101030000 00850	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	324	601			Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:WESTER LY ROW OF U.S. HWY 31
199101030000 01300	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC	324	472	3	3	Lot#:16 Book:3 Pg:3 Desc:STORRS & TROY ALLOTMENT OF LANDS OF TOWN OF MONTEVALLO
199101030000 01330	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	27	229			
199101030000 01350	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC.	27	231			
199101030000 01320	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	QUINCY'S REALTY INC.	27	231			
199101030000 01360	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC.	27	228			
199101030000 01460	01/03/1991 12:00:00	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN NATL	324	481	3	3	Lot#:16 Book:3 Pg:3 Desc:STORRS & TROY ALLOTMENT OF LANDS AS TOWN OF MONTEVALLO

199101030000 01600	SECURED RESTAURANT S TRUST	Grantee	SPARDEE'S REALTY INC	324	454	3	3	Lot#:16 Book:3 Pg:3 Desc:STORRS & TROY ALLOTMENT OF LANDS AS
								TOWN OF MONTEVALLO